TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke Calibration P3000 Pneumatic Deadweight
Testers
Key features
0.015% of reading accuracy standard (0.008% optional)
1-30 inHg vacuum (0.03-1 bar vacuum)
3-500 psi (0.2-35 bar) pressure
inH2O and mbar ranges available

4    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3000 Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Ordering information
Fluke P3011-4-P
Fluke Calibration P3011-4-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Vacuum range 3 to 100 kPa
Includes:
P3000 Series Vacuum and Dual Vacuum/Pressure Model
Vacuum operated – single PCU
Built-in pump optional
Fluke P3011-6-P
Fluke Calibration P3011-6-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Vacuum range 30 to 1,000 mbar
Includes:
P3000 Series Vacuum and Dual Vacuum/Pressure Model
Vacuum operated – single PCU
Built-in pump optional
Fluke P3011-8-P
Fluke Calibration P3011-8-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Vacuum range 1 to 30 inHg
Includes:
P3000 Series Vacuum and Dual Vacuum/Pressure Model
Vacuum operated – single PCU
Built-in pump optional
5    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3000 Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Fluke P3011-9-P
Fluke Calibration P3011-9-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Vacuum range 30 to 760 mmHg
Includes:
P3000 Series Vacuum and Dual Vacuum/Pressure Model
Vacuum operated – single PCU
Built-in pump optional
Fluke P3012-4-P
Fluke Calibration P3012-4-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Pressure range 1.5 to 1000 kPa
Includes:
P3000 Series Single Pressure Model
Air operated – single PCU
Fluke P3012-6-P
Fluke Calibration P3012-6-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Pressure range 15 to 1,000 mbar
Includes:
P3000 Series Single Pressure Model
Air operated – single PCU
Fluke P3012-7-P
Fluke Calibration P3012-7-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Pressure range 400 inH20
Includes:
P3000 Series Single Pressure Model
Air operated – single PCU
Fluke P3013-4-P
Fluke Calibration P3013-4-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Pressure range 3 to 200 kPa
Includes:
P3000 Series Single Pressure Model
Air operated – single PCU
6    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3000 Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Fluke P3013-6-P
Fluke Calibration P3013-6-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Pressure range 30 to 2,000 mbar
Includes:
P3000 Series Single Pressure Model
Air operated – single PCU
Fluke P3013-7-P
Fluke Calibration P3013-7-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Pressure range 12 to 800 inH2O
Includes:
P3000 Series Single Pressure Model
Air operated – single PCU
Fluke P3014-1-P
Fluke Calibration P3014-1-P Pneumatic Deadweight Testers